Roger Access Control System
RKD32-SE v 1.0 Installation Manual
Product version: 1.0
App version: 1.7
Document version: Rev. A
RKD32-SE v1.0 Installation and Configuration Manual.docx  2025-11-26
 2/26
Contents:

Note: Due to the production technology, minor variations in color, shape of cabinet and technical construction
between production batches are permissible.
20. Ordering information
Table 7. Ordering information
RKD32-SE Electronic key cabinet with 7” touch control panel; 32 RFID fobs attached to keys
by user; glazed door; 230VAC power supply
RKD32EXT Electronic key cabinet without control panel; 32 RFID fobs attached to keys by
user; glazed door; external 12V power supply; operates as an extension unit
connected to RKD32 main key cabinet
RKD32KF RFID key fob; 5 pcs in set
21. Product history
Table 8. Product history
Version Date Description
RKD32 05/2019 The first commercial version of product
RKD32v2 02/2022 Added buffer power supply, modification of the enclosure
RKD32v2 03/2022 Modification of the door locking system control - introduction of
solenoid locks.
RKD32-SE v1.0 01/2026 Modification of the RKD32-CP control panel
This symbol placed on a product or packaging indicates that the product should not be
disposed of with other wastes as this may have a negative impact on the environment and
health. The user is obliged to deliver equipment to the designated collection points of
electric and electronic waste. For detailed information on recycling, contact your local